Basic Switches DM/DP Series
Snap-in Panel Mount
Momentary Action Alternate Action Push-Pull Pull-to-Cheat
Bullet nose plunger
(SPDT shown)
Bullet nose plunger
(DPDT shown)
Finger grip plunger

Basic Switches DM/DP Series
Snap-in Panel Mount
ORDER GUIDE – DM
Characteristics: F.P. — Free Position; O.P. — Operating Position; O.T. — Overtravel; O.F. — Operating
Force; R.F. — Release Force
O.T. O.F. R.F.
F.P. O.P. max. max. min.
Catalog Plunger Faceplate mm mm mm N N
Listing Action Circuitry Type/Color Color in. in. in. oz. oz.
1DM1 Momentary SPDT Bullet nose/White White 22,4 19,1±1,5 9,53 4,17 0,83
.880 .750±.060 .375 15 3
1DM2 Momentary SPNC Bullet nose/White White 22,4 19,1±1,5 9,53 4,17 0,83
.880 .750±.060 .375 15 3
1DM3 Momentary SPNO Bullet nose/White White 22,4 19,1±1,5 9,53 4,17 0,83
.880 .750±.060 .375 15 3
1DM18 Momentary SPDT Concave/Black Gray 11,4 — 3,05 4,17 0,83
.450 .120 15 3
1DM19 Momentary SPDT Concave/Red Gray 11,4 — 3,05 4,17 0,83
.450 .120 15 3
1DM21 Momentary SPDT Convex/White White 11,4 9,02±1,5 3,05 4,17 0,83
.450 .355±.060 .120 15 3
1DM38 Momentary SPNO Convex/White White 11,4 9,02-1,5 3,05 4,17 0,83
.450 .355±.060 .120 15 3
1DM301 Push-Pull SPDT Finger grip/Black Gray 24,1 — 15,9 — —
.950 .625
1DM401** Pull-to-Cheat SPDT Finger grip/White White 17,8 — 13,2 4,17 0,83
.700 .520 15 3
2DM1 Momentary DPDT Bullet nose/Black Black 22,4 19,6±1,0 10,2 6,67 1,67
.880 .770±.040 .400 24 6
2DM5 Momentary DPDT Concave/Black Gray 11,4 — 3,05 6,67 1,67
.450 .120 24 6
2DM6 Momentary DPDT Concave/Red Gray 11,4 — 3,05 6,67 1,67
.450 .120 24 6
2DM301 Push-Pull DPDT Finger grip/Black Gray 24,1 — 15,9 — —
.950 .625
2DM409 Pull-to-Cheat DPDT Finger grip/Black Black 21,6 18,9±1,3 15,0 6,67
.850 .745±.050 .590 24
2001DM1* Alternate SPDT Bullet nose/White White 22,4 — 15,4 5,56 —
.880 .605 20
* Latch position 16,9 mm ± 0,76 mm (.665 in. ± .030 in.)
** Extended position 23,6 mm (.930 in. max.)
ORDER GUIDE – DP
O.T. O.F. R.F.
F.P. O.P. max. max. min.
Catalog Plunger Faceplate mm mm mm N N
Listing Action Circuitry Type/Color Color in. in. in. oz. oz.
1DP5 Momentary SPNO Bullet nose/White White 22,4 15,1±1,5 9,53 4,45 0.83
.880 .595±.060 .375 16 3
1DP801 Momentary SPDT Concave/White White 11,4 9,0±1,5 3,0 6,67 0,83
.45 .355±.060 .120 24 3 D
o
o
r
S
w
itch
es
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR 商斯达实业集团是集研发、生产、工程、销售、代理经销 、技术咨询、信息服务等
为一体的高科技企业，是专业高科技电子产品生产厂家，是具有 10 多年历史的专业电子元器件
供应商，是中国最早和最大的仓储式连锁规模经营大型综合电子零部件代理分销商之一,是一家